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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Nathan Piotrow ski607
Orlando Metro

9.750 10.600 8.80011.050 8.7009.950 58.850
2 3 1 2T 2 2 1 

1 

O llie  Yazze tti603
EVO  Gymnastics

9.100 10.700 8.7009.600 8.6009.250 55.950
5 1T 3 6T 3 3 2 

2 

Bennett T ur ley602
Sun Country

7.550 9.100 8.4009.200 9.0009.200 52.450
11 8 4 8 4 1 3 

3 

Roy Deng608
Sun Country

9.500 9.800 8.8008.950 5.6008.350 51.000
3 5 7 2T 8T 9T 4T

4T

T anner W hite606
Orlando Metro

9.150 8.700 7.6009.700 7.3008.550 51.000
4 9 2 12 7 5 4T

4T

Josh M cCarty715
Gymnastics USA

10.050 9.600 8.3007.100 5.80010.000 50.850
1 6 10 9 1 8 6 

6 

Grayson R ichte r714
Gymnastics USA

8.950 10.000 8.8006.800 7.9008.350 50.800
7 4 11 2T 8T 4 7 

7 

M ike  Chop609
EVO  Gymnastics

8.400 10.700 8.1009.000 5.6007.850 49.650
9 1T 5T 10T 11 9T 8 

8 

Benjam in Ka le ta604
EVO  Gymnastics

8.200 8.000 9.1009.000 6.2008.800 49.300
10 11 5T 1 6 6 9 

9 

S axon Hollinsw orth601
Orlando Metro

9.000 7.600 8.8008.250 5.6008.900 48.150
6 12 8 2T 5 9T 10 

10 

Isaac S te inberg605
Sun Country

8.750 9.200 8.7007.900 5.1008.350 48.000
8 7 9 6T 8T 12 11 

11 

Jay S chw enneker713
Gymnastics USA

7.200 8.100 8.1006.150 6.1006.950 42.600
12 10 12 10T 12 7 12 

12 
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Ben Ouzts650
TNT

7.200 7.500 8.0007.350 5.0007.550 42.600
3 2 1 3 2 3 1 

1 

Lorenzo Ospina651
South Miami

7.550 6.900 8.1006.400 6.6006.850 42.400
1 4 2T 2 3 1 2 

2 

Brady S m ith652
EVO  Gymnastics

7.500 7.400 8.3005.000 6.4007.750 42.350
2 3 4 1 1 2 3 

3 

M ason Key653
EVO  Gymnastics

6.500 7.700 7.3006.400 4.5006.500 38.900
4 1 2T 4 4 4 4 

4 
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T hom as Be ll710
LaF leur's Tampa

10.600 10.400 8.6009.000 6.2009.550 54.350
1 1 5 3 1 4 1 

1 

S tee le  T ro iani706
LaF leur's Tampa

10.400 8.700 8.1009.100 8.0008.250 52.550
2 3 4 4 4 1 2 

2 

T orr in F rey711
EVO  Gymnastics

8.850 9.400 8.8009.600 7.0008.100 51.750
5 2 3 1T 5 2 3 

3 

Ange lito  Rodr iguez702
Sun Country

9.950 6.500 8.8009.700 6.5008.800 50.250
3 7 2 1T 3 3 4 

4 

Nick Chop705
EVO  Gymnastics

8.300 8.500 6.6009.900 5.6008.900 47.800
6 5 1 7T 2 5 5 

5 

Gianni T ow nsend712
LaF leur's Tampa

7.950 7.700 7.9008.550 5.0007.800 44.900
7 6 6 5 6T 6 6 

6 

Co lin S ilko701
Southern Starz

9.350 6.300 6.6007.400 0.0007.800 37.450
4 8 7 7T 6T 7T 7 

7 

Logan O lsheski704
LaF leur's Tampa

6.650 8.600 6.7006.650 0.0007.650 36.250
8 4 8 6 8 7T 8 

8 
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Lucas Pe rkins751
Gold Coast

8.350 5.700 8.5007.750 4.5007.700 42.500
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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